Shiksha Mandal, Wardha’s

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur

Second Year MBA Semester-111 (Summer 2022 Suppl.)

**Autonomous#*
(Affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj, Nagpur University, Nagpur)

MBA SEMESTER-III (CBCS) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE SUMMER,

2022 (AUTONOMOUS)

Day Date Time Subject Code Subject
Tuesday 19-07-2022 | 2.00 pm t0 5.00 pm | MBC 3.1 International Business Management
Thursday | 21-07-2022 | 2.00 pm t0 5.00 pm | MBC 3.2 Advanced Strategic Management
Saturday | 23-07-2022 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCE 3.1.1 Paper I: Sales & Distribution Management
Tuesday | 26-07-2022 | 2.00 pm t0 5.00 pm | MBCE 3.1.2 Paper II: Integrated Marketing Communication
& Brand Management
Thursday | 28-07-2022 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCE 3.2.1 Paper I: Corporate Financial Management
Tuesday | 02-08-2022 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCE 3.2.2 Paper II: Security Portfolio & Risk
Management
Thursday | 04-08-2022 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCE 3.3.1 Paper I: Training & Development Practices
Saturday | 06-08-2022 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCE3.3.2 Paper II: Performance Management &
T Compensation
Monday 08-08-2022 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm | MBCMPE3.1.1 | Paper I: Logistics & Supply Chain Management
= [ MBCMPE3.2.1 | Paper I: Banking & Insurance Services
Wednesday | 10-08-2022 | 2.00 pm to 5.00 pm_. | MBCMPE 3,1.2 | Paper II: Operations Research
'MBCMPE3.2.2 | Paper II: Hospitality Management

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS FOR SEATING ARRANGEMENT

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur is the examination center and it is already notified on the
hall ticket. The day to day seating arrangement chart will be displayed two hours before the examination each

day.

Date: 05-07-2022
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Controller of Examinations
Controlier of Examinations (COE)
G.$. College of Commerce & Economics,

Nagpur.
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